

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).  
22921-22956/2012

A.P.INDSL.INFRS.CORP.LTD.& ANR ETC. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
K.KAUSAR JAN.ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

With SLP(C)Nos.31330/2012, 3974, 5726, 5728, 5727, 8602, 8603,  
12786, 11364, 14262, 14889 and 17479-17495/2013

Date: 24/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv.  
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv.  
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv  
Ms.Anu Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.  
Ms. Anjul Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.  
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei,Adv.  
M/s Khaitan & Co.,Advs.  
Mr. Gaurav Juneja,Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.  
Ms. Mansha,Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.  
Ms. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Ashly Cherian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C)Nos. 17479,31330/2012 and 5776/2013

The respective petitioners are directed to take fresh steps  
against the unserved respondent in correct address.

../2-

Item No. 30

- 2 -

Await return of notice of all other respondents in the incomplete  
matters.

The served respondents in each of case, granted four weeks time,  
as last chance for filing the counter affidavit.

List the matter on 28.11.2013.

|  
mg

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|